
ESF 1 Transportation Jim Walker 888-7862 jwalker2@dot.state.nv.us

IT Contact Chris Joncas 721-9938 cjoncas@dot.state.nv.us 

Anita Bush 888-7856 abush@dot.state.nv.us  

ESF 2 Telecommunications Jon Mathews 684-5843 jmathews@admin.nv.gov 

IT Contact Ken Adams 684-5802 link@admin.nv.gov

Pat Sheehan 684-5854 pmsheehan@admin.nv.gov

Ken Ballew 684-4323 kballew@admin.nv.gov

Susan Porter 684-7341 sporter@admin.nv.gov

George Hollingsworth 684-5887 GEHollingsworth@admin.nv.gov

Dennis McHugh 684-5844 dmchugh@admin.nv.gov

ESF 3 Public Works Dennis Nolan 684-4141 dgnolan@admin.nv.gov

Gus Nunez 684-4100 gnunez@spwb.state.nv.us 

Pete Etchart 684-1807 petchart@admin.nv.gov

IT Contact John Cosper 684-4147 jcosper@admin.nv.gov

ESF 4 Firefighting Scott Rasmussen 684-2556 srasmussen@forestry.nv.gov

Mike Klug 684-2522 mklug@forestry.nv.gov

Kacey KC 684-2511 kaceykc@forestry.nv.gov

Rose Henderson 849-2500 ext 238 rhenderson@forestry.nv.gov

ESF 6 Mass Care Connie Lucido 687-0317 clucido@dps.state.nv.us

ESF 7 Purchasing Gail Burchett 684-0172 gburchett@admin.nv.gov

IT Contact Colleen Janes 684-0186 cjanes@admin.nv.gov
Marcy Troescher 684-0199 mtroescher@admin.nv.gov
Christine McElroy .684-0181 cmcelroy@admin.nv.gov
Nancy Feser 684-0175 nfeser@admin.nv.gov

ESF 8 Public Health & Medical NSHD/PHP Duty Officer 684-4309

IT Contact Chem & Bio Dan Mackie 443-7919 dmackie@health.nv.gov

Justin Reynolds 684-3487 jreynolds@health.nv.gov

John Flamm 684-4057 jflamm@health.nv.gov

Kyle Devine 684-4274 kdevine@health.nv.gov

Tami Chartraw 684-4228 tchartraw@health.nv.gov

Rad Nuc Duty Officer PRIMARY 877-438-7231

Rad  Nuc only Eric Matus 687-7536 ematus@health.nv.gov

Rad  Nuc only Karen Beckley 687-7540 kbeckley@health.nv.gov

ESF 8-1
Mental Health &                   
Developmental Services Dave Caloiaro 450-3618 dcaloiaro@mhds.nv.gov

IT Contact Laxmi Bokka Betsy Fedor 684-3490 bfedor@sapta.nv.gov

Bekka Bock 687-4195 bbock@ruralclinics.nv.gov

Norma Mallette 684-5972 nmallett@mhds.nv.gov

Charlene Herst 684-4080 cherst@sapta.nv.gov

Deborah McBride 684-4080 dmcbrideAsapta.nv.gov
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Erin Clubb 687-4195 eclubb@ruralclinics.ng.gov

Kathleen Buscay 687-4195 kbuscay@ruralclinics.nv.gov

Kathleen Bent 782-3671 kbent@ruralclinics.nv.gov

Luana Ritch 250-5739 lritch@mhds.nv.gov

ESF 9 Search and Rescue Mike Wojick 359-4803 caplonv@sbcglobal.net

ESF 10 HazMat dutyofficer@ndep.nv.gov

Rob Palmer 687-9382 rpalmer@ndep.nv.gov

IT Contact Jeff Collins 687-9381 jrcollins@ndep.nv.gov

David Friedman 687-9385 dfriedman@ndep.nv.gov

Jeffrey Erwin 720-2926 jerwin@ndep.nv.gov

Greg Lovato 687-9373 glovato@ndep.nv.gov
Rad Nuc Duty Officer Primary 877-438-7231

Rad  Nuc only Eric Matus 687-7536 ematus@health.nv.gov

Rad  Nuc only Karen Beckley 687-754 kbeckley@health.nv.gov

ESF 11
Agriculture & Natural 
Resources Dr. Keith Forbes 353-3707 keith.forbes@agri.nv.gov

IT Contact Dr. Phil LaRussa 353-3755 plarussa@agri.nv.gov

Dr. Anette Rink 353-3700 arink@agri.nv.gov

ESF 12 Energy Pete Konesky 687-1850 pkonesky@energy.nv.gov

IT Contact Monte Day James Pitcher 687-1850 jpitcher@energy.nv.gov

ESF 13 Public Safety & Security Sgt. Robert Geraldo 684-2637 rgeraldo@dps.state.nv.us

VACANT

Jena Adrian 684-2332 jadrian@dps.state.nv.us

NHP Rep Lt. Charles E. Powell 684-4484 cpowell@dps.state.nv.us

Mary Haugen 741-3657 mhaugen@dps.state.nv.us

Ryan Miller 328-3003 rmiller@dps.state.nv.us

Jason Franklin 623-6525 jfranklin@dps.state.nv.us

Paul Pabon, 684-7422 ppabon@dps.state.nv.us

Michael Gyll 684-7453 mgyll@dps.state.nv.us

David Jones 684-7427 djones@dps.state.nv.us

Mark Smith 684-2646 msmith@dps.state.nv.us

ESF 14  Recovery / Mitigation Rajat Jain 687-0774 rjain@doi.nv.gov

Jake Sunderland 687-0772 jsunderland@doi.nv.gov

ESF 15 Public Information Gail Powell 687-0325 gpowell@dps.state.nv.us

IT Contact Tom Jacobs 684-4779 tjacobs@dmv.nv.gov

ESF 16 Military     J33 DOMOPS MAJ Darren Chrisman 887-7855 darren.f.chrisman.mil@mail.mil

J3 XO LtCOL Mark Hall 887-7357 mark.l.hall1.mil@mail.mil

Battle CPT CPT Brett Eklund 887-7898 brett.a.eklund.mil@mail.mil

JOC NCOIC MSG Thomas Sauls 887-7894 thomas.e.sauls.mil@mail.mil
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J3 COL Mitch Sperling 887-7891 mitchell.d.sperling.mil@mail.mil


